
School Advocates - Tulalip Tribes Schools Native Liaisons - MSD Schools

VACANT Quil Ceda Tulalip Elementary Kateri Loe Quil Ceda Tulalip Elementary

(360) 716-4903 Shoultes Elementary (360) 965-3122 Cascade Elementary 

kateri_loe@msd25.org Shoultes Elementary

Deyamonta Diaz Totem Middle School Ian Lafontaine Grove Elementary

(425) 366-9955 Cell Open Doors (360) 965-0034 Kellogg Marsh Elementary

ddiaz@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov Sunnyside Elementary ian_lafountaine@msd25.org Marshall/Co-Op Elementary

(360) 716-4930 Liberty Elementary

Courtney Jefferson Cedarcrest Middle School Terrance Sabbas Totem Middle School

(360) 716-4882 Grove Elementary (360) 965-0573 Marysville Middle School

courtneysheldon@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov Cascade Elementary terrance_sabbas@msd25.org 10th Street Middle School 

(425) 260-4343 Cell 10th Street Middle School 

Saundra Yon-Wagner Marysville Middle School Zenitha Jimicum Elementary Lead

(360) 716-4918 Marshall Elementary (360) 965-2873 Marysville Tulalip Campus

swagner@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov Liberty Elementary zenitha_jimicum@msd25.org Allen Creek, Pinewood

(425) 231-3730 Cell Kellogg Marsh Elementary (425) 232-0116 Cell Sunnyside Elementary 

Doug Salinas Marysville Getchell H.S. Matt Remle High School Lead

(360) 716-4925 Allen Creek Elementary Getchell (360) 965-2630 MPHS & MGHS

dsalinas@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov Pinewood Elementary MP (360) 965-2100 Heritage & Legacy

(425) 754-0044 Cell Marysville Pilchuck H.S. matthew_remle@msd25.org Open Doors 

Ricky Belmont Marysville Pilchuck H.S. Chelsea Craig Cultural Specialist

(425) 754-7610 Cell (360) 965-3100 Main Office:

rbelmont@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov chelsea_craig@msd25.org Quil Ceda Tulalip Elementary

Lisa Fryberg Heritage High School

(360) 716-4912 Legagcy High School 

(360) 926-5432 Cell Dropout/Truancy Prevention

lfryberg@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov

Outreach Advocate Youth Council Advisor

Shantel Osborn Marc Robinson

(360) 716-4911 (360) 716-4904

sosborn@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov marcusrobinson@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov

Education Division - Positive Youth 

Development & Leadership Manager
Tulalip Don Hatch

Youth Center

Director of Equity, Diversity & 

Indian Education
Marysville School District 

Indigenous Education Office 

Jessica Bustad Kelly Prayerwarrior Deborah Parker Ruth O'Neil 

(360) 716-4902 PYDL Administrative Assistant (360) 965-0059 Indigenous Education Secretary 

(425) 280-8705 Cell (360) 716-4915 deborah_parker@msd25.org (360) 965-0058

jbustad@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov kellyprayerwarrior@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov (425) 754-8496 Cell ruth_oneill@msd25.org

K-12 Indigenous Education

Advocate & Liaison Contact List
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